
Lighting Design
Xotchil Musser

The Wolves
Push Party
Amm(i)gone*
You On The Moors Now

High School Musical
The Sweet Spot
Everybody
river, river, river
The Distance
Dracula
A Christmas Story
Almost Equal To
Twelfth Night
Bulrusher
this old haunt
Amm(i)gone Tour*
Amm(i)gone*
Plano

The Kennedy Plays
The Beach
Marie Antionette
Troilus and Cressida            
From Colored to Black *
Hairspray          
Daphne - Associate Lighting Designer
Power / Trip - Associate Lighting Designer
Juana - Associate Lighting Designer

Florida State University
The Hearth Theater // Theaterlab*
Woolly Mammoth Theatre Company
Union College
PVHS
59E59 NYC*
Florida State University
MANCC
Abrons Arts Center*
North Shore Village Theatre
Bristol Riverside Theatre
Pittsburgh Playhouse
Northern Stage
Florida State University
Carnegie Mellon University
Pao Arts Center, Boston
Kelly Strayhorn Theatre, Pittsburgh
Quantum Theatre, Pittsburgh
Carnegie Mellon University
Carnegie Mellon University
Carnegie Mellon University
Freud Theater/UCLA 
Phillips Center for the Performing Arts
Nadine Theatre/UF
Lincoln Center Theatre*
Carnegie Mellon University
Freud Theater/UCLA 

Melissa Tarduno
Chesray Dolpha
Adil Mansoor
Jasmine Roth
Merielle Lupfer 
Page Clements
Richard Pluim
Shannon K Stewart
Bellaro Dance Company
Christopher Moll
Amy Kaissar
Adil Mansoor
Robert David Grant
L’Oreal Lampley
Rebecca Wahls
Adil Mansoor
Adil Mansoor
Adil Mansoor
Peter Andersen
Emma Cordray
Lisa Velten-Smith
Rob Clare
J. Pufahl & B. Caldwell
Tony Mata
Stacey Derosier (LD)
Matthew Weisgable (LD)
Luz Gaitan (LD) 
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2023
2021
2019

Selected Lighting Designs

Related Experience
Live Design, Las Vegas
Carnegie Mellon University
Carnegie Mellon University
Carnegie Mellon University

2019
2022
2022
2023

Cast Group - Blacktrax & WYSIWYG
the end is the future is now
Junior Performance Production
Adult Things

Intern
Lighting Manager
Lighting Manager
Asso. Lighting Manager + Programmer

Skills Vectorworks, ETC Eos Suite, Qlab, Sketchup, 
AutoCAD, WYSIWYG, Adobe Photoshop, 
Adobe Premiere Pro, AutoCAD

Education Carnegie Mellon University, Pittsburgh, PA, Master of Fine Arts in Lighting Design, May 2023
University of California, Los Angeles, Graduate Level Lighting Design Sept 2019 – June 2020
University of Florida, Gainesville, FL, Bachelor of Fine Arts in Lighting Design, Dec. 2018

xotchilmusser@gmail.com305-731-3003 xotchil.com

Awards 2024 USITT Young Designer Award: Lighting Design
2024 Kennedy Center American College Theater Festival:
Outstanding Achievement in Lighting Design
2023 Vectorworks Design Scholarship Winner

Adobe Illustrator, Lightwright, Meshmixer, L8 
(Light Converse), VW Vision, EOS Augment 3D, 
Capture, Twinmotion

*Scenic & Lighting Designer 

2023 Judy Dearing Design Competition Winner
2023 Cody Renard Richard Scholarship Program Recipient
2021 ClayPaky Shine a Light Competition: 2nd Place Winner

*Off-Broadway 


