Xotchil Musser Lighting Design

305-731-3003 xotchil.com xotchilmusser@gmail.com

Selected	Liahtina	Designs
		

Selected Lighting Designer	ng Designs			*Off-Broadway	
The Wolves		Melissa Tarduno		Florida State University	2024
Push Party		Chesray Dolpha		The Hearth Theater // Theaterlab*	2024
Amm(i)gone*		Adil Mansoor		Woolly Mammoth Theatre Company	2024
You On The Moors Now		Jasmine Roth		Union College	2024
High School Musical				PVHS	2024
The Sweet Spot		Merielle Lupfer Page Clements		59E59 NYC*	2024
Everybody		Richard Pluim		Florida State University	2024
river, river, river		Shannon K Stewart		MANCC	2024
The Distance		Bellaro Dance Company		Abrons Arts Center*	2023
Dracula		Christopher Moll		North Shore Village Theatre	2023
		•		Bristol Riverside Theatre	2023
A Christmas Story Almost Equal To		Amy Kaissar Adil Mansoor			2023
Twelfth Night		Robert David Grant		Pittsburgh Playhouse	2023
Bulrusher				Northern Stage	2023
this old haunt		L'Oreal Lampley		Florida State University	2023
		Rebecca Wahls		Carnegie Mellon University	2022
Amm(i)gone Tour*		Adil Mansoor		Pao Arts Center, Boston	2022
Amm(i)gone* Plano		Adil Mansoor		Kelly Strayhorn Theatre, Pittsburgh	2022
		Adil Mansoor		Quantum Theatre, Pittsburgh	2022
The Kennedy Plays		Peter Andersen		Carnegie Mellon University	2021
The Beach		Emma Cordray		Carnegie Mellon University	2020
Marie Antionette		Lisa Velten-Smith		Carnegie Mellon University	2020
Troilus and Cressida		Rob Clare		Freud Theater/UCLA	2019
From Colored to Black *		J. Pufahl & B. Caldwell		Phillips Center for the Performing Arts	2018
Hairspray		Tony Mata		Nadine Theatre/UF	2018
Daphne - Associate Light	· ·	Stacey Derosier (LD)		Lincoln Center Theatre*	2023
Power / Trip - Associate L		Matthew Weisgable (LD)		Carnegie Mellon University	2021
Juana - Associate Lightin Related Experi	-	Luz Gaitan (LD)		Freud Theater/UCLA	2019
Intern	<u>CIICC</u>	Cast Group - Blacktrax & WYS	IWYG	Live Design, Las Vegas	2019
Lighting Manager		the end is the future is now		Carnegie Mellon University	2022
Lighting Manager		Junior Performance Production	on	Carnegie Mellon University	2022
Asso. Lighting Manage	r + Programmer	Adult Things	J.1.	Carnegie Mellon University	2023
<u>Awards</u>			2023 Judy Dearing Design Competition Winner 2023 Cody Renard Richard Scholarship Program Recip 2021 ClayPaky Shine a Light Competition: 2 nd Place W		
<u>Skills</u>	Vectorworks, ETC Eos Suite, Qlab, Sketchup, AutoCAD, WYSIWYG, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Premiere Pro, AutoCAD		Adobe Illustrator, Lightwright, Meshmixer, L8 (Light Converse), VW Vision, EOS Augment 3D, Capture, Twinmotion		
Education	Carpagia Mallan II	niversity Pittshurah PA Master	- t L: v		

Education

Carnegie Mellon University, Pittsburgh, PA, Master of Fine Arts in Lighting Design, May 2023 University of California, Los Angeles, Graduate Level Lighting Design Sept 2019 – June 2020 University of Florida, Gainesville, FL, Bachelor of Fine Arts in Lighting Design, Dec. 2018